Annexure-5

Name of the corporate debtor i
Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.07.2024
List of creditors as on 25.07.2024

Provisionally
Admitted

1 Ashim Roy 2507.2024 |1,36,90,55013 [1,17,09,66,216|  OC oc 83.26 NO NO 19,80,88,797

Place  Delhi
Date 09.08.2024



